
3
Printed: 05/15/2024, 03:38:17 PM CDT
Page 1 of

Order Confirmation Georgene M Galanis- Dimas for

1301 COUNTRY CLUB PL

Gallup, New Mexico 87301-4948

Order Details

Advertiser: Georgene M Galanis- Dimas for

Advertiser No: 3357480

Name:  Georgene Galanis -Dimas for County Commission D3

05/20/2024Start Date:

End Date: 06/04/2024

Month Type: Calendar

05/10/2024, 07:43:11 PM by JENNIFER AEntered:

Note: Georgene Galanis -Dimas for County Commission D3

Note 2: PRE-EMPTEABLE WITH NOTICE

Last Update: 05/15/2024, 08:07:22 PM by UP Generation

AE: Saucedo, Jennifer

Co-op: No

Order No: 9000860930

Revision #: 1

Market Station Bind To Start
Date

End
Date

No
Of
W.

On
Air
W.

Sch
Days

Skip
W. M T W Th F Sa Su

Spots/
Week Spot

Len.
Revenue

Type Rate Ord.
Spots

Ord.
Cost

Make
Good#

Gallup NM
KGLX-FM

1 06:00-10:00
Commercial

05/20/2024 05/31/2024 2 2 0 0 10 30 Local Direct-
Political

$7.65 20 $153.002 2 2 2 2 - -

Run weeks of: 5/20, 5/27

Gallup NM
KGLX-FM

2 06:00-10:00
Commercial

06/03/2024 06/03/2024 1 1 0 0 3 30 Local Direct-
Political

$7.65 3 $22.953 - - - - - -

Run weeks of: 6/3

Gallup NM
KGLX-FM

3 10:00-15:00
Commercial

06/04/2024 06/04/2024 1 1 0 0 3 30 Local Direct-
Political

$7.65 3 $22.95- 3 - - - - -

Run weeks of: 6/3

Gallup NM
KXTC-FM

5 06:00-10:00
Commercial

05/20/2024 05/31/2024 2 2 0 0 10 30 Local Direct-
Political

$7.65 20 $153.002 2 2 2 2 - -

Run weeks of: 5/20, 5/27

Gallup NM
KXTC-FM

6 06:00-10:00
Commercial

06/03/2024 06/03/2024 1 1 0 0 3 30 Local Direct-
Political

$7.65 3 $22.953 - - - - - -

Run weeks of: 6/3

Gallup NM
KXTC-FM

7 06:00-10:00
Commercial

06/04/2024 06/04/2024 1 1 0 0 3 30 Local Direct-
Political

$7.65 3 $22.95- 3 - - - - -

Run weeks of: 6/3

Gallup NM
KGLX-FM

9 10:00-15:00
Commercial

05/20/2024 05/31/2024 2 2 0 0 10 30 Local Direct-
Political

$7.65 20 $153.002 2 2 2 2 - -

Run weeks of: 5/20, 5/27

Gallup NM
KGLX-FM

10 15:00-19:00
Commercial

05/20/2024 05/31/2024 2 2 0 0 10 30 Local Direct-
Political

$7.65 20 $153.002 2 2 2 2 - -

Run weeks of: 5/20, 5/27

Gallup NM
KXTC-FM

11 10:00-15:00
Commercial

05/20/2024 05/31/2024 2 2 0 0 10 30 Local Direct-
Political

$7.65 20 $153.002 2 2 2 2 - -

Run weeks of: 5/20, 5/27

Gallup NM
KXTC-FM

12 15:00-19:00
Commercial

05/20/2024 05/31/2024 2 2 0 0 9 30 Local Direct-
Political

$7.65 18 $137.701 2 2 2 2 - -

Run weeks of: 5/20, 5/27

Gallup NM
KXTC-FM

13 19:25-23:50
Commercial

05/26/2024 05/26/2024 1 1 0 0 3 30 Local Direct-
Political

$1.25 3 $3.75- - - - - - 3

Run weeks of: 5/20

Gallup NM
KXTC-FM

14 19:25-23:50
Commercial

05/25/2024 05/25/2024 1 1 0 0 1 30 Local Direct-
Political

$1.75 1 $1.75- - - - - 1 -

Run weeks of: 5/20

0

134

0

Number of Spots:

Number of Miscellaneous Lines:

Number of Digital Impressions:

$1,000.00Ordered Net:

Tax: $80.62

$1,080.62Total Net Due:

8.0625% tax will be applied to all net billings



3
Printed: 05/15/2024, 03:38:17 PM CDT
Page 2 of

Order No: 9000860930

Order Confirmation Georgene M Galanis- Dimas for

1301 COUNTRY CLUB PL

Gallup, New Mexico 87301-4948

Total Spots:

Gross:

Net:

0

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

0

$0.00

$908.20

122

$908.20

$91.80

12

$91.80

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec2024



3
Printed: 05/15/2024, 03:38:17 PM CDT
Page 3 of

Order No: 9000860930

Order Confirmation Georgene M Galanis- Dimas for

1301 COUNTRY CLUB PL

Gallup, New Mexico 87301-4948

Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.

https://www.iheartmedia.com/documents/legal/OrderTermsAndConditions.pdf

