Order Confirmation

Page 1 of 3

Printed: 05/15/2024, 03:38:17 PM CDT

Georgene M Galanis- Dimas for 1301 COUNTRY CLUB PL

Gallup, New Mexico 87301-4948



Advertiser: Georgene M Galanis- Dimas for

Advertiser No: 3357480

Name: Georgene Galanis -Dimas for County Commission D3

 Start Date:
 05/20/2024

 End Date:
 06/04/2024

 Month Type:
 Calendar

Entered: 05/10/2024, 07:43:11 PM by JENNIFER A

Note: Georgene Galanis -Dimas for County Commission D3

Note 2: PRE-EMPTEABLE WITH NOTICE

Last Update: 05/15/2024, 08:07:22 PM by UP Generation

AE: Saucedo, Jennifer

Co-op: No

Order No: 9000860930

Revision #: 1

Order Details

#	Market Station	Bind To	Start Date	End Date	No Of W.	Air		Skip W.	М	т	W TI	n I	F :	Sa	Su	Spots/ Week	Spot Len.	Revenue Type	Rate	Ord. Spots	Ord. Cost	Make Good
1	Gallup NM KGLX-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	05/20/2024 (05/31/2024	2	2	0	0 Run v		2 of: 5	2 2 5/20, 5/2		2	-	-	10	30	Local Direct- Political	\$7.65	20	\$153.00	
2	Gallup NM KGLX-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	06/03/2024 0	06/03/2024	1	1	0	0 Ru	U		 of: 6/3		-	-	-	3	30	Local Direct- Political	\$7.65	3	\$22.95	
3	Gallup NM KGLX-FM	10:00-15:00 Commercial	06/04/2024 0	06/04/2024	1	1	0	0 Ru		3 eks o	 of: 6/3		-	-	-	3	30	Local Direct- Political	\$7.65	3	\$22.95	
5	Gallup NM KXTC-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	05/20/2024 0	05/31/2024	2	2	0	0 Run v		2 of: 5	2 2 5/20, 5/2		2	-	-	10	30	Local Direct- Political	\$7.65	20	\$153.00	
6	Gallup NM KXTC-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	06/03/2024 0	06/03/2024	1	1	0	0 Ru	•		 of: 6/3		-	-	-	3	30	Local Direct- Political	\$7.65	3	\$22.95	
7	Gallup NM KXTC-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	06/04/2024 0	06/04/2024	1	1	0	0 Ru		3 eks o	 of: 6/3		-	-	-	3	30	Local Direct- Political	\$7.65	3	\$22.95	
9	Gallup NM KGLX-FM	10:00-15:00 Commercial	05/20/2024 0	05/31/2024	2	2	0	0 Run v		2 of: 5	2 2 5/20, 5/2		2	-	-	10	30	Local Direct- Political	\$7.65	20	\$153.00	
10	Gallup NM KGLX-FM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	05/20/2024 0	05/31/2024	2	2	0	0 Run v		2 of: 5	2 2 5/20, 5/2		2	-	-	10	30	Local Direct- Political	\$7.65	20	\$153.00	
11	Gallup NM KXTC-FM	10:00-15:00 Commercial	05/20/2024 (05/31/2024	2	2	0	0 Run v	_	2 of: 5	2 2 5/20, 5/2		2	-	-	10	30	Local Direct- Political	\$7.65	20	\$153.00	
12	Gallup NM KXTC-FM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	05/20/2024 (05/31/2024	2	2	0	0 Run v			2 2 5/20, 5/2		2	-	-	9	30	Local Direct- Political	\$7.65	18	\$137.70	
13	Gallup NM KXTC-FM	19:25-23:50 Commercial	05/26/2024 (05/26/2024	1	1	0	•			 of: 5/20		-	-	3	3	30	Local Direct- Political	\$1.25	3	\$3.75	
14	Gallup NM KXTC-FM	19:25-23:50 Commercial	05/25/2024 (05/25/2024	1	1	0	0 Ru			 if: 5/20		-	1	-	1	30	Local Direct- Political	\$1.75	1	\$1.75	

Number of Spots:134Ordered Net:\$1,000.00Number of Miscellaneous Lines:0Tax:\$80.62Number of Digital Impressions:0Total Net Due:\$1,080.62

8.0625% tax will be applied to all net billings

Order Confirmation

Page 2 of 3

Printed: 05/15/2024, 03:38:17 PM CDT

Order No: 9000860930

Georgene M Galanis- Dimas for

1301 COUNTRY CLUB PL

Gallup, New Mexico 87301-4948



2024	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total Spots:	0	0	0	0	122	12	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gross:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$908.20	\$91.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Net:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$908.20	\$91.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Order Confirmation

Page 3 of 3

Printed: 05/15/2024, 03:38:17 PM CDT

Order No: 9000860930

Order Terms & Conditions

Georgene M Galanis- Dimas for 1301 COUNTRY CLUB PL Gallup, New Mexico 87301-4948



Please click here to view our terms and conditions.